Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
High Power Optical Connectors (50W)
(Copper Ferrule, Free Fiber Tip, Epoxy Free Connector)
◼ Key Pin Aligned
◼ Copper Ferrule
◼ Free Fiber Tip

Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Ordering Information System
* Default is 1 pair of jumper cable, each 1m length, both ends with same connector type as on box panel
Use “0” for special need and describe all details clearly in order.
□□ □ □ □ □ □ □ 0
Prefix Type Wavelength AR Coating End Cap Heat Sink Fiber Type Cable Type Fiber
HPCT- SMA905 = 01 None = 0 No = 0 No = 0 Step Index = 1 PVC = 1 105/125 = 1
SMA980 = 02 488 = 4 Yes = 1 Yes = 1 Graded Index = 2 Metal = 2 100/600 = 2
SMA = 03 532 = 5 200/220 = 3
650 = 6 200/280 = 4
780 = 7 400/440 =5
850 = 8 400/480 = 6
980 = 9 600/720 = 7
1060 = 1 800/880 = 8
1310 = 3 1000/1100 = 9
1550 = C
2000 = 2
Application Notes
Fiber Core Alignment